"Rank SailNo Boat

"lst

"2nd

"3rd
"4th
"5th
"6th
"Tth
"8th
"Oth

"10th
"11th
"12th

1034 OBSESSION
1092 SUDDEN IMPULSE
1838 KAMOHOALI'l

935 CHIMERE

901 AMBITIOUS
1099 ENCORE UNE FOIS
34449 CLOUD NINE
1056 LOVE BITES

600 CAMELOT

88 WIND WHISTLER
1483 ISURUS

167 PORTO

HelmName

PETER RAHN
PAUL BAEHR
LISA PELLING

STEVE DI BENEDETTI
RALPH STOCEK

JOHN LINTON
JIM MOSS
DAVE BOWEN
CHRIS CUGGY

LAURENT RICIARDI
THOMAS GILLESPIE
DAVID MARSHALL

2018-Club-Champs

Class
SHARK
SHARK
SHARK
SHARK
SHARK
TANZER 22
C&C29
SHARK
TANZER 22
KIRBY 25
SHARK
SEIDELMANN

Page 1

Rating Fleet

0.939 PHREF Il
0.939 PHREF Il
0.939 PHREF Il
0.939 PHREF Il
0.939 PHREF Il
0.939 PHREF Il

0.982 PRHF I&ll

0.939 PHRF 111

0.92 WHITE SAIL
1.011 PRHF I&ll

0.939 PHREF Il

Division R1 R2
PHRF IlI 1
PHRF IlI 2
PHRF IlI 3
PHRF IlI 5
PHRF IlI 6
PHRF IlI 4
WHITE SAIL 7
PHRF IlI 8
WHITE SAIL 9.5
PHRF 1&I1 11
PHRF IlI 9.5

0.929 WHITE SAIL WHITE SAIL 12
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Total

3.0

6.0
12.0
13.0
15.0
18.0
21.0
24.0
24.5
30.0
32.5
36.0

Nett

3.0

6.0
12.0
13.0
15.0
18.0
21.0
24.0
24.5
30.0
32.5
36.0
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